
From: Diane Papan
To: Anna Kuhre
Cc: Patrice Olds
Subject: Re: Regarding upzoning on the R1"s
Date: Monday, August 19, 2019 7:58:42 AM

Thank you Ms. Kuhre for your communication.  
I am copying our City Clerk to ensure that it is made a part of the record on this matter.  
With best regards, 
Diane Papan 

From: Anna Kuhre 
Sent: Sunday, August 18, 2019 12:00 PM
To: Diane Papan <dpapan@cityofsanmateo.org>; Rick Bonilla <RBonilla@cityofsanmateo.org>;
Maureen Freschet <mfreschet@cityofsanmateo.org>; Eric Rodriguez
<erodriguez@cityofsanmateo.org>; Joe Goethals <jgoethals@cityofsanmateo.org>
Cc: Drew Corbett <dcorbett@cityofsanmateo.org>
Subject: Regarding upzoning on the R1's

Mayor Papan and Council Members,

If you want to know how voters and property owners feel about changing the R1’s, put it on the
ballot and let them decide.  The majority rules, and the right to vote is the basic premise of our
democracy.  Or, do we want to change that too? 

My Very Best, Anna Kuhre




